
Secunderabad - Khurda Road  Special Fare Summer Special/07129 - Exp - SCR 
PSA/Palasa to KUR/Khurda Road Junction 

3h 18m - 222 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 18:20 0 1 0 55 536 SCR
2 NLDA Nalgonda 20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 110 75 226 SCR
3 MRGA Miryalaguda 20:52 20:53 1m 0 1 148 62 SCR
4 NDKD Nadikude Junction 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 186 46 SCR
5 PGRL Piduguralla 22:00 22:02 2m 0 1 207 50 106 SCR
6 SAP Sattenapalle 22:40 22:42 2m 0 1 239 26 SCR
7 GNT Guntur Junction 00:20 00:30 10m 0 2 281 38 32 SCR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 01:20 01:25 5m 0 2 313 43 19 SCR
9 GDV Gudivada Junction 02:25 02:27 2m 0 2 357 49 SCR
10 KKLR Kaikaluru 03:03 03:05 2m 0 2 386 77 SCR
11 AKVD Akividu 03:18 03:20 2m 0 2 402 35 6 SCR
12 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 03:50 03:52 2m 0 2 420 48 SCR
13 TNKU Tanuku 04:30 04:32 2m 0 2 450 39 14 SCR
14 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 04:58 05:00 2m 0 2 467 35 12 SCR
15 RJY Rajahmundry 05:38 05:40 2m 0 2 490 63 14 SCR
16 SLO Samalkot Junction 06:28 06:30 2m 0 2 540 74 17 SCR
17 ANV Annavaram 07:00 07:02 2m 0 2 577 28 28 SCR
18 TUNI Tuni 07:38 07:40 2m 0 2 594 86 25 SCR
19 YLM Elamanchili 08:08 08:10 2m 0 2 634 72 22 SCR
20 AKP Anakapalle 08:30 08:32 2m 0 2 657 34 31 SCR
21 DVD Duvvada 09:00 09:02 2m 0 2 673 24 41 ECoR
22 SCMN Simhachalam North 09:30 09:35 5m 2 685 25 ECoR
23 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 10:15 10:17 2m 0 2 701 68 56 ECoR
24 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 10:48 10:58 10m 0 2 736 84 58 ECoR
25 CPP Chipurupalle 11:20 11:22 2m 0 2 767 75 ECoR
26 CHE Srikakulam Road 11:53 11:55 2m 0 2 806 58 30 ECoR
27 PSA Palasa 13:10 13:12 2m 0 2 879 93 24 ECoR
28 BAM Brahmapur 14:00 14:05 5m 0 2 953 61 20 ECoR
29 KUR Khurda Road Junction 16:30 0 2 1100 - 16 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (16:22)

May 25 2024 (16:22)

1

1


